Solina (Dimming)

Solina Lamp Dimmer

White 300W

SNPI-30UH NAWEM

White 300W
Quicklink: QF23

General
Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Cable Length
Depth
Diameter

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

White
Plastic
[POO

2m
25mm
70mm

300W
240V

The Solina Lamp Dimmer is a discreet fitting that allows you to set the level of light for
floor and table lamps. You don't need to do any new wiring, just plug it into the existing
socket that your floor or table lamp uses. Your fitting then plugs into the additional socket
supplied by the Solina.

LED's on the fitting indicate the current light level. It also intelligently memorises the last
light level set, this will be apparent when you turn the dimmer on after power off. One tap
on the dimmer brings on the last light level, while two taps softly fades the light on.

Only for use for floor and table lamps that do not contain integral dimmers. The dimmer

cord is rolled inside the fitting reducing unsightly trailing wires. The maximum cord length
is 2 metres.




